



\$~O-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 424/2020 & I.A. 12029/2020**

UNION BANK OF INDIA Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Pavan Duggal and Mr.
Shaivesh Kamra, Advocates.**

Versus

RAMIT VOHRA AND ORS. Defendants

Through: **Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari and Mr.
Prateek Kumar, Advocates for
defendant No.1.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **08.01.2021**

1. The hearing has been conducted through video conference.
2. List on 15th February, 2021.
3. The order be uploaded on the website of this Court forthwith.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 08, 2021

ak