



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 424/2020 & I.A. 12029/2020, 11437/2021 & 1231/2022**

UNION BANK OF INDIA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Shaivesh Kamra and Mr. Nakul
Jain, Advocates.

versus

RAMIT VOHRA AND ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

05.04.2022

%

1. List before the Joint Registrar for completion of pleadings and marking exhibits on the documents on 21.04.2022.
2. List before the Court for framing of issues and arguments on the pending applications on 11.07.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

APRIL 5, 2022

rk