



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 424/2020, I.As. 12029/2020, 11437/2021, 1231/2022 &
10453/2022

UNION BANK OF INDIA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pavan Duggal and Mr. Nakul
Jain, Advs.

versus

RAMIT VOHRA AND ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari and Mr. Kumar
Mittal, Advs. for D-1
Ms. Swati Agarwal, Adv. for D-2
Mr. Gauhar Mirza, Mr. Shyamal
Anand, Mr. Thejesh R. and
Mr. Vishesh Sharma, Advs. for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

07.10.2022

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on February 14, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 7, 2022/ds