



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 424/2020**

UNION BANK OF INDIA Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Nakul Juin, Adv.**

versus

RAMIT VOHRA AND ORS. Defendants

Through: **Mr. Varun Pathak, Mr. Shyamal Anand, Mr. Thejesh Rajendran and Mr. Vishesh Sharma, Advs. for D-3.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

16.05.2023

I.A. 9404/2023(U.S. 151 CPC)

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List again on 04.07.2023.

By Order

Court Master

MAY 16, 2023

bh